CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application 19408	Board of Health Permit No
To the Mayor and City Come	New Bedford, Mass., april 26, 1972
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain b	e laid from the premises of Fred Kuly
es Worceste	be laid from the premises of Fred Kirby Lynn St. 350's of Lynn St.
to connect with the sewer in	Wouestu street,
the same to be laid in the street a Works.	and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the of the manner specified, in excess of the work.	ffice of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
payment of the cost of performing be returned to me by the City Tre	
Witness W. Hawarth	
	Property owner
	Address Address
	By Fred Kill Address 39 LUDLOW ST. ACUSHNET
Requires separate entrance for roof water	39 LUDLOW ST, HOUSHNET Address
Conse	ent of Owner of Private Drain
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Bedford, Mass.,
through the private drain owned by	y me connecting with sewer in
	street.
	0
	Owner
Estin	nate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of laying	ng the drain described in the above application is
8 219.00	4
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required 219.00
Littrance charges	Leo H. Brightman &B.
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application, accomm	panied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
* 116	City Clerk
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in progressing of the Swiner agrees to supply all necessary	roperty.



COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS Dieles 7/3/7 Length of drain 48 Sewer depth 4/pipe system Surf. drain City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, April 26, 1972 To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to 39 Ludlow St. Property owner Address By same Address to lay drain from the premises of Fred Kirly es Worcester St 350's of Lynn St. to connect with the sewer in Worcester Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Subsoil drain on e sidewalk 31/2 cover, 6" pype Owner agrees to supply all necessary Transite pipe. Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

-	KETOKIN OF FOREMAN		
F	Entered Tune 2	19 92	
ı	ime 12, 100N	*****	
F	By Jare M Joor	20_0	
COST			
=	Labor hours @		
T	P	\$22.50	
~	seph Alonso 6" 3.32	19.92	
North	ert ST. Pierro 6 " 3.20	19.23	
	m. Corriero 6 " 3.10	18.54	
I	OM Bart 6" 3.43		
2	oseph Marado 6" 3.60	21.63 × \$122.42	
-	Ct. 1	GTOTO ZE	
17	Stock	ad /	
18	00 65 Sand @1.95	.98	
Redo	in 12 x3 B.T. STreet	0.1.2	
. , t -	@ Y85 +51	3920	
1+	Trucking		
ordson	35-2-HR)-@6.55 rs7-1-HR. @3.00	13.10	
art I T	52 - 1 - HR . @3.00	3.00	
omp.	JU /=//\(\)		
2 -	Total Cost // Estimate-cost of laving drain 2 9 -	182.17	
\$ a -	Estimate-cost of laying drain 219 — Entrance charges		
1.9 -	Total deposit		
36 -	Balance, due Vrh	36 83	
9 8	I will well well	1-2-1A,	
3 1	Pieces pipe to curb	1.11/11/11/11	
7	" " curb to house 4) flosh !-	10771-1971137	
0	Cut at sewer 5 (4.3)		
	Cut at curb	218 14	
	Size of pipe 6 1 1 7 5 TO	4)11.	
	Correct		
	Asom Lovores	**************************************	
	The state of the s	Foreman	
	•	*	